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UNITED STATES DISTRI T cou -Tt_'_J_V_0_2 ·, "nJ 
DISTRICT OF NE DPcLr - -; • '~T 

* * * 

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF PRIVATE 
ATTORNEYS TO SERVE AS MEMBERS 
OF THE CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACT PANEL 

SEVENTEENTH AMENDED 
SPECIAL ORDER NO. 75 

g It is hereby ordered that the following attorneys are appointed or reappointed to 

1 o serve as members of the CJA Panel for the District of Nevada. (The year reflects when 

11 the panel member's term expires.) The effective date of this order is November 1, 2023. 
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APPEALS 

Alyssa Bell (2024) 
Kathleen Bliss (2024) 
Justin Bustos (2024) 
Jason Carr (2025) 
Augustus Claus (2025) 
Karen Connolly (2025) 
Mark D. Eibert (2024) 
Sarah Ferguson (2026) 
Maysoun Fletcher (2024) 
Houston Goddard (2026) 
Kristi Hughes (2024) 

Michael Humphreys (2025) 
Russell Marsh (2025) 
Jay Nelson (2026) 
Nancy Olson (2026) 
Christopher Oram (2026) 
Lisa Rasmussen (2024) 
Jamie Resch (2025) 
Theresa Ristenpart (2024) 
Jean Schwartzer (2025) 
Alex Spelman (2026) 

HABEAS 

Kathleen Bliss (2024) 
Jason Carr (2025) 
Augustus Claus (2025) 
Angela H. Dows (2026) 
Mark D. Eibert (2024) 
Houston Goddard (2026) 
Russell Marsh (2025) 
Jay Nelson (2026) 

Nancy Olson (2026) 
Christopher Oram (2026) 
Benjamin Ramos (2024) 
Lisa Rasmussen (2024) 
Jamie Resch (2025) 
Theresa Ristenpart (2024) 
Jean Schwartzer (2025) 
Alex Spelman (2026) 
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Paola M. Armeni (2026) 
Austin T. Barnum (2026) 
Kathleen Bliss (2024) 
David T. Brown (2025) 
William H. Brown (2024) 
Jason Carr (2025) 
Milan Chatterjee (2026) 
Augustus Claus (2025) 
Karen A. Connolly (2025) 
Angela H. Dows (2026) 
Thomas Ericsson (2025) 
Maysoun Fletcher (2024) 
Osvaldo E. Furno (2026) 
Lucas J. Gaffney (2024) 
Erin Gettel (2024) 
Ross Goodman (2025) 
Charles Goodwin (2026) 

LAS VEGAS TRIAL 

Lance J. Hendron (2024) 
Michael Kennedy (2025) 
Monti Levy (2024) 
Andrea Lee Luem (2025) 
Lauria Lynch-German (2025) 
Ivette Maningo (2025) 
Lance A. Maningo (2026) 
Dustin Marcello (2025) 
Jess R. Marchese (2025) 
Russell E. Marsh (2024) 
Michael J. Miceli (2026) 
Christopher Mishler (2026) 
Sunethra Muralidhara (2025) 
Christopher Oram (2026) 
James A. Oronoz (2026) 
Amanda Pellizzari (2025) 
Richard J. Packer (2024) 

RENO TRIAL 

Melinda Carrelli (2026) 
Scott W. Edwards (2025) 

Cheryl A. Field-Lang (2026) 
Janice A. Hubbard (2024) 
Jennifer Mayhew (2025) 

Theresa Ristenpart (2024) 
Steven L. Sexton (2025) 

Tehan Slocum (2025) 
Leah Wigren (2024) 

DATED THIS 1st Day of November 2023. 

MIRANDA M. DU 

Crane Pomerantz (2024) 
Chris Rasmussen (2026) 
Lisa Rasmussen (2024) 
Jean Schwartzer (2025) 
Anthony Sgro (2025) 
Alex Spelman (2026) 
Rachel Stewart (2024) 
Kendall Stone (2024) 
Richard E. Tanasi (2026) 
Jacqueline Tirinnanzi (2025) 
Joshua Tomsheck (2024) 
Jennifer M. Waldo (2024) 
Andrew Wong (2025) 
Richard Wright (2024) 
Mace Yampolsky (2026) 
Abel Yanez (2026) 
Yi Lin Zheng (2024) 

CHIEF UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE 
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